
E2O-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 3,1993

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

SAT. APR. 10 - B:3OAM.
Rawlmsville Volunteer Fire
Co, 25th Annual All Day
Sale Located 272 South
To Truce, Turn Right Onto
Truce Road, Go To Stop
Sign, Turn Left, Sale On
Right Local & Well Known,
Aucts
SAT APR 10 - BAM Out-
standing real estate, 15
acres, fine antiques,
household goods Located
at 630 Brownsville Rd.,
State Hill, Lower Heidel-
berg Township, Berks Co.,
Pa (turn offRt 422 in Sink-
ing Spring, at traffic light
near Ice City onto Green
Valley Rd ) By Mabel Hef-
fner. Dale L Putt, auct.

SAT. APR 10 -8.30AM
Collections of Mrs Margaret
I. Groff consisting of Anti-
que Lamps, lamp parts, pri-
mitives and fine antique
china, at Horst Auction
Center, 50 Durlach Rd.,
comer Rt 322 & Durlach
Rd , Ephrata, Pa. By Mar-
garet I Groff Horst Aucts
SAT. APR. 10 - B:3OAM,
BncK Ranch Home, 3Acres
Household, Antiques, Oak
China Closets, Primitives,
Coll. Of 2500+ Pr. Salt/
Pepper Shakers, Lge. Asst.
Pink/Green Depression/
Carnival/Pressed & Cut
Glass, 50+ Calendar
Plates, Costume Jewelry,
Safe, Scotia Frt. Horse
Sled, Crafts, Band & Table
Saws. Lge. Asst. Tools,
Sarden Equip , Rototiller
Etc. & 16 HP MF Tractor,
.ocated 12 Mi. N. Of Allen-
.own, 3 Mi N.E Of Pleas-
ant Comers (Rt 309 A Rt
100), 1 Mi. N OfGermans-
/ille Off Memorial Rd.
Mong Central Rd., Heidel-
aerg Twp , Lehigh Co., Pa
Sale By, Evelyn George
Doug/Tim Houser, Aucts

SAT APR 10 - 9AM Hit/
Miss engines, car, house-
told, real estate. 209 Popu-
ar St. Hummelstown By
Merritt H Seibert, Harold C
Seibert. ZieglerAuction Co

SAT, APR. 10-SAM. Farm,
Machinery, & Personal
Property. Located West Of
Needmore, Fulton Co., Pa.
Turn West At Cross Rd. In
Needmore, Pa. Off Route
522 Go V, Mile To Sale
Site. Owner, Jabez &

Gladys Knoble. Marvin G.
Amsley, Auct.

SAT. APR. 10-9AM, Valu-
able Real estate, Coins,
Antiques, Collectibles &

Household Goods. Located
At 500 West Orange St.,
Lititz, Pa. Auction For, Clar-

SAT. APR 10 - 9AM 2nd
Annual Lawn & Garden
:onsignment sale. S9
Water St, Glen Rock, Pa
[rear of Amb Building).
<ennethy K. Keeny, auct

SAT. APR 10-9AM Farm
squipment, tractors, guns,
549 Mountain Rd., Dover,
3a, York Co North of Dov-
-3r on Rt 74, turn east at
Stauffer’s Store on Conew-
ago Rd., go to Rohlers
Church Rd & go right to
next right - Mountain Rd
Seller Mr Mervm Alcorn
Rentzel Auction Service,
aucts

SAT. APR. 10 - 9AM Anti-
ques, collectibles, house-
hold, Minneapolis Moline
445 Utility Tractor, carpent-
er tools, equipment
Located in the Village of
Seven Points along Lahr
Road Turn East off Route
890 at Wolf's Crossroads,
approx. 5 miles Southeast
of Sunbury, Pa. Estate of
Mark A. Lahr. Mark J
Jones Auctioneering
Service
SAT. APR 10 - 9AM 7th
Annual Pietfer Hill Consign-
ment Auction, Lawn & Gar-
den tractors & equip From
Exit #2l PA Turnpike, take
Rt. 272 S to first traffic
light Turn left onto Church
St thru Reamstown to Red
Run Rd turn left go 1/10
mi turn left onto Steffy Rd
go approx VJ mi toauction
on left Watch for auction
signs By Pieffer Hill Con-
signment Auction. Kline,
Kreider & Good, aucts

SAT APR 10- 9AM Mifflin
County Amish School At
the C M Zook Farm,
located 2 miles North of
Milroy, Pa., along Black
Mountain Road. Mark
Click, Brian Click, Dale
Gibboney, aucts.

Boonsboro, Md.
Phone 301-582-0546
Clerk: C.L. Metz

ence B.& Catherine E. Bru-
baker. E.M. Murry Associ-
ates, Aucts.
SAT. APR. 10 - 9AM, Per-
sonal Property. Located
Approx. 5Miles N. Of Carli-
sle Along Rt. 74, Ground
Bordering Rt. 74 & Stone
Church Rd. EstateOfGrant
Lebo. Kevin M. Wickard,
Auct.
SAT, APR. 10 - 9AM, Anti-
ques, Butcher Equip. &

Tools. Located Rt. 422 In
Boro Of Wemersville, Take
N. Church Rd.. 1 Mile, Turn
Left Onto Heffner Rd. Go 1
Mile Then Turn Left Onto
Hahn Mill Rd. Go About .2
Mile Turn Right Onto
Church St. Ist Farm On
Right. Watch For Signs.
Terms By, Carl N. &

Kathryn Strieker. Art Pan-
nebecker, Auct.

m. PUBLIC jim,Jltf AUCTION Mf
Discontinuing farming - will sell -

located 3Vi miles East of 181 at Green-
castle, Pa Exit 3, North 3/10 mile on
Waynecastle Road, then 2 miles North
on Five Forks Road.

Sat. April 10, 1993
at 9:30 AM

FOUR TRACTORS, S.P.
WINDROWER, FARM EQUIPMENT

Int. 756 D tractor, N.E., P.S., torque
amplipher; Int. 674 D tractor, W.F., P.S., to
be offered separately & together w/lnt.
2050 loader; Farmall M tractor; Ford 600
tractor.

HAYING EQUIPMENT
Case 655 S.P. 8 ft. Windrower; New

Holland 461 3 pt. 7 ft. sickle bar mow-
er; McD side rake: New Holland 271
baler w/thrower; 2 Showalter 18ft. hay
wagons: 2 wide running gear flat bed
wagons: Little Giant 32 ft. elevator w/
motor.

TILLAGE EQUIPMENT
Int. 700 4/18 automatic reset plow w/

fast hitch; Dearborn 3 pt. 2/14 plow; Int. 55
3 pt. 7 ft. chisel plow; McD 8 ft. offset disc;
pull disc: Cobey 8 ft. cultipacker; Int.
mounted cultivator; 12 ft heavy wooden
drag; 24 tooth frame harrow; lay off plow;
potato plow.

PLANTING &

HARVESTING EQUIPMENT
Allis Chalmers 600 4 row no-till corn

planter w/fertilizer & insecticide boxes; JD
FB-815/7 disc grain drill; Fox 2000 forage
harvester w/2 row narrow corn head; Fox
0476-001; 7 ft. pickup head sells separate-
ly: Century trailer mounted 500 gal. field
sprayer: 2 Gehl silage wagon; Kaslo K 854
blower; Killbros 350 gravity wagon; Kill-
bros 350 gravity body.

MISC. EQUIPMENT
Martin 2100 tandem slurry spreader;

N.H. 519 P.T.O. manure spreader;
Calumet LP lagoon pump; 540 R.P.M.; 3
pt. 7 ft. scraper blade; Kesco portable 25
KW generator; Ford 8 ft. rotary mower;
cyclone tractor seeder; JD boom pole;
Harvestore forage weigher w/digital read-
out: Harvestore belt feeder; feed carts.

SHOP. HOUSEHOLD
& OTHER MISC.

General 220 3 phase step mortise
machine: Century elec, welder; air com-
pressor; breeding wheel; water trough;
tractor weights; wood/coal furnace; coal
stoker feed hot water furnace: 275 gal fuel
tank; used tin roofing; metal doors; wood
sash windows; other building supplies; roll
guide wire; scrap metal; 2 wagon loads
small items; few household articles; other
useful articles.

1960 Int. hay truck w/20 ft. body, V.B;
5/2 transmission.

Terms: Cash or approved check - not
responsible for accidents.

RICHARD & SHAWNA
MONG
Phone 717-762-3404

Auctioneer: Robert C. Mullendore
AU000644-L

Lunch Rights Reserved

PUBLIC SALE
OF

30,000 (APPROX.) SO. FT.
MANUFACTURING BUILDING

AKRON, PA
MON., APRIL 19, 1993

AT 2 P.M.
Located at 120S. 11th St.. Akron. Lancaster Co.. PA.

LOT SIZE 1.35 ACRES
2 STORY BRICK - MASONRY-

SIDED BUILDING
APPROX. 30,000 SO. FT.

OIL HOT WATER & HOT AIR HEAT, MAJOR
AREA CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING. ADE-
QUATE ELECTRIC SERVICE, PARKING APPROX.
40 CARS.

New Rubber & Built-Up Roof, New Heating Sys-
tems Installed, Rest Rooms on 2 Floors, Large Office
Area, UPPER & LOWER LOADING DOCKS FORTRACTOR TRAILERS. ETC.

2 CAR GARAGE.
FOR INSPECTION OR INFORMATION Call

717-859-1210.
Robert Schllppert, Atty.

No out-of-state checks unless accompanied by
a current bank letter or prior arrangement with
auction service.

Terms By

EISENHART ASSOCIATES
717-859-1210

HorstT. Glenn <717) 859-1331 - (717) 738-3080Timothy G. Fn « (717) 738-2132
Thomas A. •VOICES OF EXPERIENCE

«rzn * PUBLIC
J Aucoon I fA

rauction
Estate of Mark A. Lahr

Saturday, April 10, 1993
9:00 a.m.

Located In the Village of Seven Points
along Lahr Road. Turn East off Route
890 at Wolf’s Crossroads. Approxi-
mately 5 miles Southeast of Sunbury,
PA.

ANTIQUES-COLLECTIBLES-
HOUSEHOLD

Oak Quarter Sawed Dresser, Chest of
Drawers w/Mirror, Vanity and Stool; Oak
Rockers: Mahogany Game Table;- Oak
Childs Rockers: Wooden Floor Lamp; Lin-
coln Horse Clock; Homer Laughlin Dishes;
Oak Swing: Wooden Pulleys: Milk Cans;
Hess Red Fire Truck by Marx; Display
Case w/Approx. 50 Arrow Heads; Hess
Tractor Trailer Tanker; 3 Pc. Bedroom
Suite.

MINNEAPOLIS MOLINE
445 UTILITY TRACTOR

w/3 Pt. W.F.E. with Sauder Loader, Nice;
3 Pt. 7 Blade; 3 Pt. 3 x 14' J.D. Plow; 3 Pt.

Row Marker; Wards 12’ Sea King Boat; Wards
Sea King 7.5 H.P. Motor; Fishing Rods: Com-
pound Bow; Etc.

CARPENTER TOOLS - EQUIPMENT
Wards 10” Table Saw w/Extensions;

Craftsman 6" Jointer; Dremel 4" Table
Saw; Edison #3210 Wood Lathe; Shop-
craft 4” Belt Sander; Craftsman #315 Rou-
ter: B&D 6” Bench Grinder; 1/4”, 3/8” and
1/2” Drills: 7 1/4" Skil Saw; Sabre Saw;
Scroll Saw; Large Selection of Hand Car-
penter Tools: C and Bar Clamps: Pipe
Vise: Taps and Dyes; Pipe Threader;
Extension Cords: Wrenches: Files: Block
Planes: 15 Drawer Organizers: Bench
Vise; Floor Jack; Miscellaneous Lumber;
Etc.
TERMS: Cash or PA Check

Executors;

John A. Lahr
Treva A. Dockey

ATTORNEY: Apfelbaum • Apfelbaum -

Apfelbaum
MARK J. JONES
AUCTIONEERING SERVICE
Phone: 717-286-0052 • License #AU 1595-L
JEFF DUNKELBERGER
• License #AU 3043-L
SALE ORDER: Household - Antioues -

Carpenter Tools -

Tractor. 1 p.m. - Lawn JS& CfwU\
Equipment
LUNCH 1

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
ANTIQUES & PERSONAL

PROPERTY
SAT.. APRIL 17. 1993

Auction Time 9 A.M.
Real Estate 1 P.M.

LOCATION: 721 Matletta Ave;, Mt. Joy,
PA. From Main St. In Mt. Joy take Rt.
772 South approx. 134 ml. to property
on left. E. Donegal Township, Lancas-
ter County, PA.

t

*

Real Estate consists of a 214 story, 3 bedrm.
homo with eat-in-kitchen, dining room, living
room, attached summerkitchen & wash house.
2nd floor has 3 full size bedroms., full bath & full
attic & partial basement. Oil hot water base-
board heat system. Public water. House exter-
ior has alum, siding, soffit & fascia. 1-car
detached garage. Note: Terms are 10% down
sale day. Balance 60 days. Ideal country home
w/farmland boundary. Inspection by appoint-
ment or open house on Sat., April 3& 10 from
1-4 P.M. For details call auctioneers at
215-445-4309 or 717-733-1006.
Full Listing to appear April 10.

Terms by
MAMIE NEIDIGH

HAROLD R. NEIDIGH, P.O.A.
717-426-1567

Auction conducted by
Randal Kline, Lloyd Krelder,
Roy Good Jr.,
Auctioneers, AU2II6L
215-445-4309

J
_jj[^^~KUNEJ<REIDERi&GOOD”^B^

AUCTIONEERS

PUBLIC SALE
OF

ANTIQUES; BUTCHER EQUIP.
AND TOOLS

SAT.. APRIL 10, 1993
WERNERSVILLE AREA

Sale at 9:00 A.M.
Directions' Rt 422 in Boro of Wernersville, take N

Church Rd. 1 mile, turn left onto Heffner Rd , go 1
mile then turn left onto Hahn Mill Rd. go about 2 mile
turn right onto Church St Ist farm on Right Watch for
signs!

High Top Dry Sink; Flour Chest; Side Boards,
Brass Bed;Rope Bed; Washstand; Wooden Rocker;
Morris Chair; Piano; China Closet; Wicker Chair,
Drop Leaf Table; Dresser; Wooden Wardrobe,
Monarch Combination Stove; Maytag Washer; Colt -

Acetylene Gas Generator and Lights.
Edison Phonograph and Rolls; Radiolo 20; Victor

Victrola and Records; Trombone; Zither; Butter
Churn; Paddle; Jugs; E-S-B Crock; Egg Scales,
Basket; Lunch Box, Iron Kettles; Ice Cream Scoops,
Metal Truck; Tobacco Tins; Viewer; Washboards,
Pictures; Comic Books, Dolls; Shoe Lathe; Apple
Peeler; Lanterns and Globes; Nut Can, Lancaster,
Wooden Boxes, Frypans, Beaded Pincushion; Mellm
Food Co. Jars; Dated and Wire Top Jars, Pitcher and
Bowl; Manne Items, Old Helmet; Sword; Powder
Horn; Japanese Rifle; Springfield Double Barrel
Shotgun; Locks; Washboiler; Wooden Barrels; Ker-
osene Heater: Fans; Ironing Board, Copper Washer,
Side Saddle

BOOKS Hist, of St. John's (Hains) Reformed
Church 1916; Dept of Agriculture 1899-1902-1911,
Berks Co. School Hist; Farm & Business of Berks
Co. 1914; Old Papers and Books.

BUTCHER EQUIPMENT - Copper Kettle;
Iron Kettles; Meat Grinder; Lard Press; Sausage
Stuffer; Butcher Bench; Chopping Block; Ladles:
Knives; Bone Saw; Stirs; Block & Tackle

TOOLS Craftsman Jigsaw; Industrial Hack-
saw, Grindstone: Leather Bench; 20 Ton Hydraulic
Press; Straw Bench; Sleds; Wooden Wheelbarrow,
Milk Cans, Hinges; Leg Vise; Pitcher Pump; Chicken
Brooder; Wooden Wheel; Wooden Plane; Kegs,
Brace; Auger; Draw Knife; Handles; Jacks; Lathe,
Files; Chisel; Blacksmith Forge and Tongs; 2-Man
Saw; Coal Sieve, Broad Axe; Walnut and Cherry
Lumber and many other items toonumerous to men-
tion

Terms by;

CARL N. and
KATHRYN STRICKER

Art Pannebecker, Auct
AU001476-L
Barry Wanger, Auct.

Lunch Available


